1
09
/
18
 /
 V
09
 /

 V
09
 /
 IF
 /
 la
se
r-m
od
ul
es
/
m
v1
2
FP-MV12-660-100-30-F (660 nm, 100 mW, 30° fan angle, focusable)
FP-MV12-660-50-90-F (660 nm, 50 mW, 90° fan angle, focusable)
FP-MV12-660-50-45-F (660 nm, 50 mW, 45° fan angle, focusable)
FP-MV12-660-30-20-F (660 nm, 30 mW, 20° fan angle, focusable)
FP-MV12-660-10-15-F (660 nm, 10 mW, 15° fan angle, focusable)
FP-MV12-785-50-20-F (785 nm, 50 mW, 20° fan angle, focusable)
Standard Lasers
Any other configuration (wavelength / output power / fan angle) available.
The following figures show the typical minimum line width (at 1/e2) and the typical focal depth that can be achieved
with FLEXPOINT® MV12 lasers at different distances. The depth of focus is defined as the range in which the